ASCC Register of Business Pecuniary Interests 2022-23
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15/03/2021

10/07/2019

11/11/2013

21/01/2015

23/05/2022

18/05/2022

16/08/2022

19/04/2023

01/01/2023

23/11/2021
22/11/2021

09/12/2021
31/03/2023

22/03/2023

22/03/2023

None

23/11/2021-22/11/2025 None
22/11/2021-21/11/2025 None
09/12/2021-08/12/2025 None
01/04/2023-31/03/2027 None

22/03/2023-21/03/2024 None

10/07/2019 -

09/07/2023 Trust employee

Son is employed by
Beswicks Solicitors.
Son is COO of Hubb
Foundation

22/03/2023-21/03/2027 None

Foundation Governor
Painsley Catholic
23/05/2022-22/05/2026 College

18/05/2022-17/05/2026 None

19/04/2023-18/04/2027 None

19/04/2023-18/04/2027 None

None

31/12/2022 -

None

Stoke City Community

https://allsscc.org.uk/do

whloadfile/18926795 N/A N/A
None None CLMS, FRA, PM
None None SIAS
None None FRA
None None SIAS
Employee OSSMA None FRA
OSSMA - Governor
(02/09/2019)

None FRA

CLMS, SIAS,
None None FRA*
CLMS, SIAS,

None None FRA*
None None
None None
None None
Executive Principal
Moorlands Primary
Federation None
None None

Trustee Newguild Trust
01/07/18 Trustee St Johns

; Sonis an
Primary 01/06/21

employee -

Archdiocese of

Birmingham
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